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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 10005Class: PHBA PB21 PB O Junior Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathie Crowley, Gay Lynn Owens, Cindy Rucker, Terry Thompson

5 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Lynda Truesdale
Decatur, MS

JMK Senor Primo

PHBA - 89149

Don Martin

PHBA - 60372

1685

Sire: JMK Supernatural Dam: Tru Expectation

2

Z
Ricky G Tallent
Brownsboro, AL2010

Mister Fire N Ice

PHBA - 89103

Ricky G Tallent

PHBA - 95898

1394

Sire: JMK Vanilla Ice Dam: Mr Prefers Blondes

3 Melinda A Jandreau
Meridian, MS2011

Dimaggioh

PHBA - 88813

Lisa Carruth

PHBA - 67954

1578

Sire: The Home Run Kid Dam: Diversified Mariah

4

Z
Melissa Pherson
Highland Spring, VA2011

Mountain Goers Revu

PHBA - 88152

Melissa Pherson

PHBA - 102714

1319

Sire: San Cap Review Dam: Mountain Heart

5

Z
Carolyn LaRose
Baldwin, FL2012

Crimson N Dynamic

PHBA - 89175

Carolyn LaRose

PHBA - 92480

1627

Sire: Dark As Dynamic Gets Dam: Buddy Color Me Gold

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1685
1578
1394
1319
1627

1394
1685
1578
1319
1627

3rd Judge: 

1685
1578
1394
1319
1627

4th Judge: 

1394
1685
1578
1319
1627

1
2
3
4
5

Kathie 
Crowley

Gay Lynn 
Owens

Cindy 
Rucker

Terry 
Thompson


